

Friesian Sporthorse

Friesian Sporthorse Association

INSPECTION ENTRY FORM

Friesian Sporthorse Association PO Box 283 Seville, Florida 32190 FSAFriesianSport@aol.com

- -- All Friesian Sporthorses must be registered with the FSA (Friesian Sporthorse Association) in order to be inspected.
- -- Please submit all registration paperwork (or a copy of the horse's Registration Certificate) and payment along with this Inspection Entry Form to the FSA (Friesian Sporthorse Association, PO Box 283, Seville, FL 32190)
 - -- Inspection Entry must be postmarked four weeks prior to inspection date (or earlier) to avoid a late fee of \$50.
 - -- Contact the inspection host / organizer directly for information about stabling, facility requirements, availability of handlers, etc.

Inspection Site (City/State)	Inspection Date				
Horse Name	FSA Reg #				
Foaling Date	Sex: Stallion	Mare	Gelding	(check only one)	
Owner Name					
Address					
City	Sta	te	Zip		
Phone	Email				
Is your horse already FSA registered? YES If your horse is not already FSA registered, have					
I, the undersigned, understand that this is a high ris release the Friesian Sporthorse Association (FSA) a (including members, horse owners, agents, partner injury to myself or my horse or my property from a further agree to hold harmless each and every person The FSA reserves the right to refuse service to any cancels the inspection.	and their staff and anyone s, trainers, managers, fan any cause whatsoever inc on from any claim which n	affiliated with the nilies, and/or frie urred during, or night arise by vir	e Friesian Sporthors ends and guests) fr in relation to, the a tue of injury to my h	te Association and/or their staff om any liability for any loss or above mentioned inspection. I norse or my property or myself.	
Printed Name of Owner/Agent/Handler	and a				
nature of Owner/Agent/Handler			Date		

Send FSA Registration Application (or a copy of horse's Registration Certificate), Inspection Entry Form, and all applicable fees to the FSA national office (Friesian Sporthorse Association, PO Box 283, Seville, FL 32190).

A maximum of 30 horses may be inspected. Inspections may be canceled if there are not enough entries.

Inspection Fee: \$90.00 Late Entry Fee: \$50.00

Inspection Entry (and all paperwork & payment) must be postmarked four weeks prior to inspection date (or earlier) to avoid a late fee of \$50.